
2018094 Cape Town Grand Prix
BD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA071140
TSA071140

WP
WP

A1

[1] Michael  LORAM

BYE

[1] Gareth IGESUND

3

4

TSA061405

TSA061101

TSA061405

TSA061101

Winelands

Winelands

Winelands

Winelands

James ENSLIN

Francois DERCKSEN

Alessandro PANZERI

Hanko VAN ROOYEN 4-6, 6-4, 10-8

5

6

TSA061577

TSA091022

TSA061577

TSA091022

EDEN

WP

EDEN

WP

[4] Willem  BREYTENBACH

Michal  BARRISH 

[4] Sagen HUGO

Hlumani KEKANA 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA061252

TSA061622

TSA061252

TSA061622

WP

WP

WP

WP

Milan  STRYDOM

Daniel GROBBELAAR

Imaad TALIEP

Nicholas PAXTON 6-0, 6-1

9

10

TSA071315

TSA081156

TSA071315

TSA081156

Winelands

WP

Winelands

WP

Charl HENNING

Alex DUBLIN

Jean JOUBERT

Cornelius VERWEY 7-6, 5-7, 6-3

11

12
TSA061060
TSA061060

EP
EP

A6

BYE

[3] Johan COETZEE
[3] Luke BOSMAN

13

14

TSA071406

TSA081190

TSA071406

TSA081190

Winelands

WP

Winelands

WP

Jozua LE ROUX

Kei BADENHORST

Stefan  LIEBENBERG

Carl VAN WYNGAARDEN 6-2, 6-2

15

16
TSA071183
TSA071183

WP
WP

A8

BYE

[2] Stefan STIEGER
[2] Jordan GERTSE

[1] IGESUND / LORAM

DERCKSEN / VAN ROOYEN

6-4, 6-1

[4] BREYTENBACH / HUGO

STRYDOM / TALIEP

6-2, 6-3

HENNING / JOUBERT

[3] BOSMAN / COETZEE

6-2, 6-0

BADENHORST / VAN WYNGAARDEN

[2] GERTSE / STIEGER

6-0, 6-1

[1] IGESUND / LORAM

STRYDOM / TALIEP

6-2, 6-2

[3] BOSMAN / COETZEE

[2] GERTSE / STIEGER

6-0, 6-1

[1] IGESUND / LORAM

[3] BOSMAN / COETZEE

6-7, 6-0, 10-1

[1] IGESUND / LORAM
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